

Howard Miller Grandfather clock

Contact: KC Patton

Email: kc.patton@comcast.net https://county-marketplace.com/household/furniture/howard-miller-grandfather-clock_bremerton_113333

Address:BremertonPrice:Free

Howard Miller grandfather clock. Purchased new in 1983. The clock is made out of oak, keeps perfect time and has 3 individual chimes, with a silencing switch. The clock keeps perfect time. HOWEVER, the chimes are inoperative.

| According | g to the Howard M | iller website, | Arnold's Furniture | on Kitsap way is listed as being |
|-----------|-------------------|----------------|--------------------|----------------------------------|
| an | authorized | repair | center. | 360-286-4315. |

| Howard Grandfather KC Patton Kc.patton@comcast.net https://tinyurl.com/yr/o4qs | Howard Grandfather KC Patton Kc.patton@comcast.net https://tinyurl.com/yr/o4qs | Howard Grandfather KC Patton Kc.patton@comcast.net https://tinyurl.com/yr/o4qs | Howard Grandfather KC Patton Kc.patton@comcast.net https://tinyurl.com/yr7o4qs | Howard Grandfather KC Patton KC patton@comcast.net kc.patton@comcast.net | Howard Grandfather KC Patton KC patton@comcast.net https://tinyurl.com/yr/o4qs | Howard Grandfather KC Patton KC Patton kc.patton@comcast.pet kttps://tinyurl.com/yr/o4qs | Howard Grandfather KC Patton Kc.patton@comcast.net https://tinyurl.com/yr704qs | Howard Grandfather KC Patton Kc.patton@comcast.net https://tinyurl.com/yr/o4qs | Howard Grandfather KC Patton Kc.patton@comcast.net https://tinyurl.com/yr/o4qs |
|--|--|--|--|--|--|---|--|--|--|
| Miller clock | Miller clock | Miller clock | Miller clock | Miller clock | Miller clock | Miller clock | Miller clock | Miller clock | Miller clock |